THE DATASHEET OF
AH1801-FJG-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AH1801
Document number: DS31110  Rev. 8 - 3
1 of 10
April 2018

© Diodes Incorporated
AH1801
Ordering Information
AH1801 - XX G - 7
Packing
7 : Tape & Reel
Package Green
W : SC59
SN : DFN2020-6
G : Green
 FJ : DFN2020-3
Part Number
Status
(Note 9)
Package Code
Packaging
(Note 8)
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AH1801-WG-7 NRND W SC59 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1801-FJG-7 NRND FJ DFN2020-3 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1801-SNG-7 NRND SN DFN2020-6 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Notes:      8. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Incorporated’s suggested pad layout document, which can be found on our website at
                 9. NRND = Not Recommended for New Design
Marking Information
(1) SC59
XX Y W  X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1801 SC59 KB
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGN
USE AH1808
AH1801
Document number: DS31110  Rev. 8 - 3
6 of 10
April 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AH1801
Marking Information (Cont.)
(2) DFN2020-3
( Top View )
X X
Pin 1 indicator
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : A~Z : Green
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Y WX
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1801 DFN2020-3 K1
(3) DFN2020-6
( Top View )
X X
Pin 1 indicator
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : A~Z : Green
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
YWX
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1801 DFN2020-6 KB